Do You Remember Your Kid
Days?

Ed

A. Goewey

1905

Title of feature

Creator(s)

Year

Size

Most Sundays: Comic-45 x 38 cm; Entire tearsheet-58 x 42 cm

* Indicates date is uncertain.

% Indicates strip is on verso

of another feature.

Sundays appear in red and bold.

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

QOctober

November

December

SFS33-2-1

SFT133-3

SFS33-3-1
SFT133-3

OO N O0g|h~lwWw N~

SFS33-2-2

[y
o

=
[N

SFS33-4-1
SFT133-3

[y
N

[y
w

=
N

SFS33-3-2
SFT133-3

-
(%]

=
(o2}

SFS33-2-3

-
~

=
(e

SFS33-4-2
SFT133-3

-
©o

SFS33-1-1

N
o

N
=

SFS33-3-3
SFT133-3

N
N

N
w

SFS33-2-4

N
S

N
(%]

SFS33-4-3

N
(o2}

SFT133-2

SFS33-1-2

N
~

28

SFS33-3-4
SFT133-3

29

30

SFS33-2-5

31

Note: The examples in SES33 were published in The Courier-Journal (Louisville, Kentucky.)




