Do You Remember Your Kid					Ed A. Goewey							<u>1905</u>	
		<u>Days</u>	?										
Title of feature						Creator(s)							ar
ze	Most Sun	days: Comic	-45 x 38 cr	n; Entire tea	arsheet-58 >	( 42 cm							
ndic	cates date is	uncertain. %	Indicates str	ip is on verso	of another fe	ature.							
nda	ys appear in	red and bold.			T					Г	T	T	_
	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	┪
1	Caridary	1 Cordary	With On	Дріп	iviay	Guile	Culy	August	Cepterriser	October	HOVEHIBEI	December	-
2				SFS33-2-1									7
3													٦
4						SFT133-3							
5													
6													4
7					SFS33-3-1 SFT133-3								
8				1	31 1 133-3			†				1	-
9				SFS33-2-2									٦
10													1
11						SFS33-4-1							٦
12						SFT133-3		_					$\dashv$
13													$\dashv$
					SFS33-3-2								-
14					SFT133-3								_
15													4
6				SFS33-2-3									_
7						SFS33-4-2		-					4
18						SFT133-3							
9			SFS33-1-1										
20								1					╝
21					SFS33-3-3 SFT133-3								
22				1	3F1133-3			†				1	ᅦ
3				SFS33-2-4				1					-
24													1
25						SFS33-4-3							
26		SFT133-2	SFS33-1-2										╝
27								1					╝
28					SFS33-3-4 SFT133-3								
29					3F1133-3			+					7
30				SFS33-2-5				1					٦
31													٦
	İ	n SFS33 were p			Ì								=